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Women / XB / Sr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Gandy1152
Santa Rosa

9.350 9.500 9.6509.275 37.775
12 2 4T 1 1 

1 

Anisa Thompson1161
Santa Rosa

9.550 9.650 9.4509.100 37.750
8 1 11T 5T 2 

2 

Lauren Barrett1124
Gymnastics Zone

9.500 9.325 9.4259.450 37.700
10T 5 1T 7 3 

3 

Natalie Wetzel1129
Gymnastics Zone

9.325 9.425 9.6259.200 37.575
13 3 8 2 4 

4 

Marisa Guzman1144
Rodina

9.600 9.275 9.3509.275 37.500
3T 6 4T 8 5 

5 

Madison Eaton1118
Flip 2 It

9.600 9.150 9.4759.100 37.325
3T 9 11T 4 6 

6 

Sophia Naiburg1141
North Bay

9.650 9.375 8.9759.300 37.300
2 4 3 15 7 

7 

Julia Ashton1115
Flip 2 It

9.575 8.900 9.5009.225 37.200
6* 14T 7 3 8T

8T

Yuryana Soto1147
Rodina

9.575 9.075 9.1009.450 37.200
6* 10 1T 12T 8T

8T

Hailey Eberhart1119
Flip 2 It

9.600 9.175 9.2758.925 36.975
3T 8 14T 9 10 

10 

Payten Briscoe1112
Dream Xtreme

9.175 9.250 9.2509.250 36.925
15 7 6 10 11 

11 

Heidi Garcia1154
Santa Rosa

9.500 9.050 9.2009.150 36.900
10T 11 9 11 12 

12 

Drew Koop1155
Santa Rosa

9.675 8.900 9.4508.800 36.825
1 14T 16 5T 13 

13 

Ruby Reate1128
Gymnastics Zone

9.525 8.925 9.0758.925 36.450
9 13 14T 14 14 

14 

Isabella Wu1140
Head Over Heels

9.150 8.725 9.1009.000 35.975
16 16 13 12T 15 

15 

Thea McMillan1107
American

9.275 9.000 8.1009.125 35.500
14 12 10 16 16 

16 
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